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BOOKS RECOMMENDED FOR ENGLISH AS PER NEP 2020 

Title of the Book 

Introduction to English Prose 
History of English 
Literature 
History of English 
Literature 
British Poetry 
An Introduction to the 
Study of English Literature 
Cambridge English 
Pronouncing Dictionary 
Short History of English 
Literature 
Cambridge Companion to 
British Poetry 
History of English Drama 
Indian Feminism 

MLA Handbook 9 th Ed 

History of Indian English 
Literature 
History of Indian English 
Literature 
Communicative English 
and ELT 

Beginning Theory: A New 
Perspective 
Research Methodology: A 
Step by Step Guide for 
BeginnerS 
History of English 
Literature 
Essential Tips for Writing 
Quality Research Papers 

Professional Communication 
Skills 
Effective Technical 
Communication: 
Principle & Practice 
Communication Skills 
Builder 
Verbal Communication 

Oxford Advanced Learner's 
Dictionary 
Oxford Hindi English 
Dictionary 
Thesaurus (Dictionary of 
Synonyms) 
The Visual Dictionary 
A Practical English Grammar 

Writer 

Ankit P, Haldwani 
Laxmi Narain 
Aggarwal Agrawal 
Gangula and Bansal 

Ankit P, Haldwani 
WH Hudson 

Daniel Jones 

Andrew Sanders 

Edward Larissa 

A. Nicoll 

Dr Satendra Kumar 

M.K. Naik 

KRS lyengar 

Dr Satendra Kumar 

Dr Satendra Kumar 

Dr Satendra Kumar 

Prof. Satendra 
Kumar 
Dr Satendra Kumar 

Dr Satendra Kumar 

Dr Satendra Kumar 

Prof. Satendra 
Kumar 
Prof. Satendra 
Kumar 

S. Mc Regor 

Rodger et alli 
OUP 
Thompson & 

Name of Publisher 

Joshi and Thapa 
Satish Kumar 

SBPD 

Joshi and Thapa 
Indian Publishing House 
Jaipur 
Cambridge Univ. Press 

Oxford University Press 

Cambridge University Press 

Oxford University Press, 

Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj.) 
Oxford University Press, 

Oxford University Press, 

Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj.) 
Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj.) 
Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj.) 

Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj.) 
Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj.) 
Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj) 
Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj) 

Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj.) 
Yking Books, Jaipur 
(Raj.) 
OUP New Delhi 

OUP New Delhi 

Harper Collins Publishers 
New Delhi 
Oxford University Press 

Cost 

Rs 150 
Rs. 500 

Rs 230 

Rs 150 
Rs 500 

Rs 500 

Rs 600 

Rs 600 

Rs 700 

Rs. 2100 

Rs 700 

Rs 600 

Rs 600 

Rs. 1175 

Rs. 1275 

Rs 1450 

Rs 1995 

Rs 1475 

Rs 1595 

Rs 1350 

Rs 1725 

Rs 1795 

Rs 800 

Rs 500 

Rs 200 

Rs 1200 
Rs 300 

Copy 
10 
2 

07 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

5 

1 

Grand 
Total 
1500 
1000 

1610 

750 
1000 

500 

600 

600 

700 

2100 

700 

1200 

1200 

1175 

1275 

4350 

9975 

1475 

1595 

1350 

1725 

1795 

800 

500 

200 

1200 
300 
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41 

A Practical English Grammar 

High School English Grammar 
& Composition 
English Grammar & 
Composition 
How to Write the Correct 
English 
Basic English Usage 

The Students' Companion 
Common Mistakes in English 
Oxford Dictionary of Idioms & 
Phrases 
Oxford Dictionary of Antonyms 
& Synonyms 
A Background to the 
Study of English 
Literature 

A Glossary of Literary 
Terms 
Spoken English 
Creative Writing: A 
Beginner's Manual 
Improve Your Writing, 

Martinent 

Michael Swan 

P.C.Wren & Martin 

J.C.Nesfield 

RP.Sinha 

Michael Swan 

W.D.Best 

T.J Fitikides 

B Prasad 

Abrams & 
Harpham 
Bansal and Harrison 
Anjana Neira Dev 
and Others 
V.N.Arora and 
Laxmi Chandra 

New Delhi 
International Students 
Publication 
S.Chand & Company, 
N.Delhi 

Macmillan Publishers 

Bharat Bhawan Publishers, 
N. Delhi 

ELBS/OUP New Delhi 

Rupa & Company, 
New Delhi 
Orient Longman 
OUP New Delhi 

OUP New Delhi 

Trinity 

Cengage Learning 

Oriental Black Swan 
Published by Pearson, 
Delhi 
Oxford University Press, 

Rs 350 

Rs 500 

Rs 300 

Rs 350 

Rs 300 

Rs 300 

Rs 150 

Rs 300 

Rs 300 

Rs 500 

Rs 500 

Rs. 250 
Rs 250 

Rs 300 

Total 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Less 20% 
Grand Total 

350 

1000 

600 

700 

600 

1500 

600 
300 

300 

1000 

1000 

1250 
500 

600 

51375 
10275 
41100 

Prof. Satendra Kùer 
Head, Dept. of English 

t Model College Meetbiberi, Haridwar (UK) 
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